PROLIT10A-5K
DATA SHEET 5m extension cord, 10A plug and socket, 3g 0.75 mm² black cable
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 1/3
8 003910 108141
Plastic hanger 5 30
TECHNICAL DATA
Power supply 220V AC
Cable section H05VV-F 3G0.75mm2
Cable length (meters) 5
Plug Type Italy tripolar 10A
Main socket Type Italy tripolar 16A/10A
Maximum load 2500W
Children protection CHILDREN PROTECION
Country of origin CHINA
Material PLASTIC - OTHER
Warranty 2 YEARS
Width (mm) 170
Depth (mm) 150
Height (mm) 30
Net weight (Kg) 4.180
DESCRIPTION
Great for everyday use. Length: 5 meters; IMQ certified product. Black color. Child protection: prevents foreign objects from being introduced into the
live socket. H05VV-F 3G0.75 mm2 cable.
LOGISTICS DATA
Packing type Plastic hanger
Packed product weight (kg) 4.200
Inner width (cm) 33
Inner length (cm) 15
Inner height (cm) 18
Quantity in inner 5
Gross weight inner (kg) 2.200
ITF INNER 18003910108148
Master length (cm) 48
Master width (cm) 33
Master height (cm) 19
Quantity in master 30
Master gross weight (kg) 13.200
ITF MASTER 28003910108145
How many pieces on 80x120 pallet (pz) 1050
INTRASTAT Code 85444290
PROLIT10A-5K
DATA SHEET 5m extension cord, 10A plug and socket, 3g 0.75 mm² black cable
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 2/3
LOGISTICS DATA
DEEE 0.15
Country of origin CHINA
PROLIT10A-5K
DATA SHEET 5m extension cord, 10A plug and socket, 3g 0.75 mm² black cable
www.velamp.com / customerservice@velamp.com - Velamp Industries s.r.l. - Viale Italia, 59 - 20094 Corsico - Italy 3/3